Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Results
Survey 433945
Number of records in this query: 971
Total records in survey: 971
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Field summary for MuscleRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Stiffness in joints (1) 44 16.67%
Chronic pain in muscles or joints (2) 34 12.88%
Arthritis or pain in joints (3) 20 7.58%
Fatigue (4) 55 20.83%
Sleep disturbances (5) 35 13.26%
Twitching muscles or involuntary movement (6) 7 2.65%
Weakness in muscles (7) 5 1.89%
Pain in spine or back (8) 14 5.30%
Cracking or popping in joints (9) 10 3.79%
Bone pain (10) 0 0.00%
Muscle pain (11) 1 0.38%
Tendon & ligament pain (12) 3 1.14%
Neck pain (13) 4 1.52%
Pain in extremities (14) 2 0.76%
Swollen feet or legs (15) 7 2.65%
Tingling or numbness sensations (16) 14 5.30%
Tremors (17) 0 0.00%
Cramping (18) 9 3.41%
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Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Do you have any of the following symptoms?  Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing.

Field summary for MuscleRanking [1]

can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]
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Field summary for MuscleConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the musculoskeletal system?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 89 30.38%

No (N) 182 62.12%

No answer 22 7.51%
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Field summary for MuscleConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the musculoskeletal system?
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Field summary for MusclesTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?

Answer
Yes (Y)
No (N)

No answer

Count

93
172
28

Percentage

31.74%
58.70%
9.56%
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Field summary for MusclesTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?
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